“WHITE STAR

RESTAURANT BAR BREWERY MUSIC——

BEERS & OTHER BEVERAGES

ON TAP

James Squire
150 LASHES - PALE ALE - A cracking

refreshment with a smooth finish.

ORCHARD CRUSH APPLE CIDER -

Give in to the temptation of this perfectly balanced
fruity cloudy cider. 4.8%

GINGER BEER - carefully crafted with

Australian ginger for a light, refreshing and zingy
ginger taste. 4.0%

{ittte Creatures Brewery

ROGERS - Malty, full-bodied yet smooth with a
gentle bitterness. 3.8%

PALE ALE - Intense floral, citrus aroma and
flavour. Refreshing and lingering bitterness.

ELSIE - Proudly brewed in Fremantle, made for
WA. A refreshing ale with a hint of citrus.

Other on Tap

HAHN SUPER DRY
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5
SWAN DRAUGHT

IRON JACK - "Red Jack" 4.2%

BOTTLED BEER

CORONA

BYRON BAY BREWERY - Lager
HAHN LIGHT 2.9%

HAHN SUPER DRY 4.6%

6/12

6.5/13

7/14

6/12

6.5/13

6/12

5.5/11

5/10
5.5/11
5.5/1

5.5
7.5

OTHER PACKAGED
DRINKS

CUSTARD & CO CIDER
MATSO'S HARD LEMON
JACK DANIELS STUBBY
QUINCY SELTZERS

JIM BEAM & COLA
JOHNNY WALKER & COLA
CRUISERS

SOFT DRINKS

POST MIX - Pepsi, Pepsi max, 4.5

Lemonade, Solo, Tonic

CANS - Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS 5.0
BOTTLED STILL WATER

MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING WATER

10
13
12
10
N
N
10

8.0

4.5
8.5
3.5
3.5



