

BEERS & OTHER BEVERAGES

ON TAP

James Squire

refreshment with a smooth finish.	6/12
ORCHARD CRUSH APPLE CIDER – Give in to the temptation of this perfectly balanced fruity cloudy cider. 4.8%	6.5/13
GINGER BEER – Carefully crafted with Australian ginger for a light, refreshing and zingy ginger taste. 4.0%	7/14

Little Creatures Brewery

WA. A refreshing ale with a hint of citrus.

gentle bitterness. 3.8%	6/12
PALE ALE – Intense floral, citrus aroma and flavour. Refreshing and lingering bitterness.	6.5/13
FI SIF - Proudly browed in Frementle made for	6/12

Other on Tap

HAHN SUPER DRY

HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5	5/10
SWAN DRAUGHT	5.5/11
IRON JACK – "Red Jack" 4.2%	5.5/11

5.5/11

OTHER PACKAGED DRINKS

CUSTARD & CO CIDER	10
MATSO'S HARD LEMON	13
JACK DANIELS STUBBY	12
QUINCY SELTZERS	10
JIM BEAM & COLA	11
JOHNNY WALKER & COL	11
CRUISERS	10

SOFT DRINKS

POST MIX – Pepsi, Pepsi max, Lemonade, Solo, Tonic		4.5	8.0
CANS – Coke, Diet Coke, Coke I	No Su	ıgar	4.5
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS		5.0	8.5
BOTTLED STILL WATER			3.5
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLIN	IC A	VATER	3.5

BOTTLED BEER

CORONA	9
BYRON BAY BREWERY – Lager	8
HAHN LIGHT 2.9%	5.5
HAHN SUPER DRY 4.6%	7.5